IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

12 JANUARY 2024

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE TEFFO J

1. SWARTKOP LTD VS CITY OF TSHWANE 61157/20
2. B MOKOENA VS MIN OF POLICE+1 75360/14
3. M BMALO VS RAF 9472/19
4. FFS FINANCE VS A1 TSHAMANO 049869/23
5. ABSA BANK LTD VS R RMOKOAPE+1 82858/15
6. M ETHEBE VS CITY OF TSHWANE 34796/21
7. MHNDOU+1 VS MIN OF POLICE 2247/20

8. POTPALE INVESTMENTS VS C T DLAMINI 35280/18



9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

E N MABENA

S R SEKGONELA

ABSA TRUST LTD

ADV M VAN ANTWERPEN

FFS FINANCE

Y M HUGO

S A ROBBINS

S G NAPAAI

FNB BANK LTD

ABSA BANK LTD

FFS FINANCE

SHERIFF RANDBURG SW

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

JLOMBARD

RAF

A E ROBBINS

B P NAPAAI

L GALANE

M B MABASO+1

B M SITHOLE

SECUNDA FET COLLEGE LTD

61871/17

76100/18

073419/23

31653/17

080366/23

1005/17

110415/23

023577/23

9595/22

54792/15

068425/23

7554/22



21. M NELWAMONDO

22. NEDBANK LTD

23. M V KGADITSE

24. SAVYON BUILDING

25.STD BANK LTD

26. A WORTHMANN

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

SUZUKI MONTANA LTD

J M MOTSUMI+1

MIN OF DEFENCE

V Z HADEBE+2

A RWELAMIRA

M G MASHUPYE+1

62317/20

60497/21

004843/23

083543/23

023187/22

084998/23



BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE

MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENT ON CASELINE

27. N VISAGIE

28. T LNGAPO

29. FFS FINANCE LTD

30. FFS FINANCE LTD

31. G CHIWESHE

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

C F VISAGIE

M S HUMA

B M SITHOLE

T KNTIMANE

S MURISHAMHUKA

034157/23

014208/23

068454/23

049989/23

033632/23



